100
200
300
400
500
600
700
800
900
1000
1100
1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000
2100
2200
2300
2400

Allegany
Anne Arundel
Baltimore County
Baltimore City
Calvert
Caroline
Carroll

Cecil

Charles
Dorchester
Frederick
Garrett
Harford
Howard

Kent
Montgomery
Prince George's
Queen Anne's
St. Mary's
Somerset
Talbot
Washington
Wicomico
Worcester
Undesignated

Total

Sewer

$ 201,683.07 $ 122,999.44 $

1,233,301.41
1,408,522.04
1,872,872.91
59,523.33
37,416.21
209,669.58
139,816.59
261,342.22
71,436.00
454,513.04
57,379.40
466,358.20
628,326.81
61,393.16
457,501.00
4,496,237.21
68,968.30
51,033.84
37,364.82
94,285.19
310,315.79
276,089.24
316,391.62

Septic

647,689.05
237,553.42
4,500.13
282,370.61
67,295.14
174,372.39
177,682.89
45,567.22
47,745.27
56,689.42
35,723.50
122,918.21
40,604.71
29,737.50
84.98
115,242.50
105,831.31
289,743.87
45,145.00
19,021.65
324,886.78
3,631.52
28,544.80
5,771.00

Comptroller of Maryland

Bay Restoration Fee - By County
Tax Year 2006 4th Quarter Through 03/31/2007

Liability

324,682.51 $
1,880,990.46
1,646,175.25
1,877,373.04

341,893.94

104,712.35

384,043.21

317,565.27

307,605.62

119,181.27

511,202.46

93,102.90
589,276.41
668,965.61

91,130.66

457,594.55
4,611,479.71

174,799.61

340,777.71

82,509.89

113,306.95

635,232.97

280,099.51

344,934.75

5,771.00

Collection

324,682.51
1,880,990.46
1,646,080.79
1,907,373.04

341,985.40

104,712.67

384,041.74

317,499.68

306,991.78

119,181.27

511,202.46

93,100.90
589,276.81
669,244.95

91,130.66
457,594.67

4,611,486.91

174,800.11
340,777.71
82,509.22
113,306.84
634,930.06
280,291.74
344,934.74
5,771.00

$13,271,740.98 $ 3,031,252.31 $ 16,304,407.61 $ 16,333,898.12
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Expenses
Claimed

1,077.87
3,209.39
18,445.89
15,860.00
1,647.46
311.57
1,969.51
1,908.32
1,045.00
4,546.28
1,726.96
215.34
4,705.38
48.75
872.61
7,790.74
8,704.93
3,239.12
1,380.06
3,744.74
1,425.20
18,603.78
1,323.17
893.92

$ 104,695.99

Expenses
Paid

$ 1,810.87
3,196.75
18,410.39
15,860.00
2,701.67
311.15
1,926.16
1,609.20
1,300.47
3,582.97
1,682.43
215.34
4,978.66
13.10
937.01
11,988.04
8,704.93
2,829.06
1,380.06
2,937.86
795.00
18,603.78
3,333.91
2,475.02

$ 111,583.83



